

Crl Apl-79/2022
CNR-WBCS01-000984/2022
Present:Sri Koustuv Mukhopadhyay
Addl.Dist & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No.1,Calcutta

Order No.74.dt.21.04.2026

Today is fixed for further hearing of Criminal Appeal from the side of the opposite parties.

Separate haziras are filed on behalf of the appellant and Opposite parties.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the petitioner with a prayer to extend the interim order of stay.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today as I am busy with other judicial works.

Fixing **30.04.2026** for further hearing of Criminal Appeal from the side of the opposite parties.

Parties to come ready on the date fixed.

Interim order of stay is extended till next date.

D/C by me

Sd/-
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court 1,Calcutta
JO Code WB01059

Sd/-
Addl Dist & Sessions Judge
Fast Track Court 1, Calcutta
JO CodeWB01059